
 

Minatare Public Schools 
 September 15-19, 2025 

Our mission is to provide a community of learners, striving for excellence,  
where everyone matters. 

MONDAY 
September 15 

Breakfast: Banana bar, cheese stick, fruit, juice, milk 
Lunch: Egg sandwich, potato rounds, beets, fruit, juice, milk 
*High School Picture Day 8AM 

TUESDAY 
September 16 

Breakfast: Cinnamon roll, fruit, juice, milk 
Lunch: Corn dogs,  pork & beans, cucumbers, fruit, juice, milk 
*JV & Varsity VB @ Morrill, 5PM, leave  3:15pm 
*MAPS/NSCAS Testing at the high school 

WEDNESDAY 
September 17 

Breakfast: Breakfast burrito, fruit, juice, milk 
Lunch: Chicken fajita, rice, carrots, sweet peppers, fruit, juice, milk 
*JH VB & FB vs. Leyton @ Minatare (VB-1PM, FB-2PM) 

     THURSDAY 
September 18 

Breakfast: Donut, fruit, juice, milk 
Lunch: Pepperoni pizza, tossed salad, tomatoes, fruit, juice, milk 
*MAPS/NSCAS Testing at the high school 
*Varsity Volleyball Triangular vs. Banner County, Creek Valley @ Minatare, 4PM (NEON 
NIGHT (wear your brightest neon clothing/accessories) 

FRIDAY 
September 19 

Teacher In service: No meals served 

 
 

 
 

Watch the Minatare 
Schools Website any 

schedule changes. 
Game dates & times 

are subject to 
change.  

 
Minatare Public 
School District 

 
 

Sat Sept 20: Junior Varsity VB Tournament in Hay Springs, TBA 
Tue Sept 23: HS Choir to WNCC, leave time 7:30am 
Tue Sept 23: JH VB & FB vs. Potter-Dix @ Minatare (VB-1PM, FB-2PM) 
Wed Sept 24-Thur Sept 25: FFA to Keya Paha (if qualified) leave time 9am 
Thur Sept 25: Varsity VB & FB vs. Arthur County @ Minatare (VB-4:30, FB-7) 
Sat Sept 27: Varsity VB vs. Leyton, Peetz @ Leyton High School, 9AM 
Sat Sept 27: CSC Homecoming (MHS Band) possible leave time 8:00AM 
Mon Sept 29: JH VB Triangular vs. Banner County, Morrill @ Banner County, 1PM 
Tue Sept 30: Varsity VB vs. Creek Valley High School @ Minatare, 4PM 
Wed Oct 1: JH VB & FB vs. Banner County @ Banner County (VB-1PM, FB-2PM) 
Wed Oct 1: Aulick Manufacturing Day, leave time 9:30am 
Thur Oct 2: Varsity VB Tournament @ Hemingford, 10AM, leave time 7:45am 
Thur Oct 2: Parent/Teacher Conferences: (Minatare Elementary), 4:30-7:30PM 
Fri Oct 3: Parent/Teacher Conferences: (Minatare Elementary), 8AM-12PM 
Fri Oct 3: Varsity VB & FB vs. Sioux County Schools @ Sioux County (FB-2PM, VB-4:30PM) 
Sat Oct 4: Varsity VB tournament in Morrill, 9am 
Wed Oct 8: FFA @ Chadron, leave time 7am (qualifiers) 
Wed Oct 8: JH FB & FB at Creek Valley. Leave time 10:45am, VB-1pm, FB-2pm 
Wed Oct 8: FAFSA Night for Seniors & Parents.  5:30pm in the MHS library 
Thur Oct 9: Varsity Volleyball & Football @ Home VS. Crawford.  VB-4pm, FB-7PM 
Sat Oct 11: Wyoming Band Day, Laramie 
Sat Oct 11: JH MAC Volleyball in Leyton 9AM, leave time 8AM 
Mon Oct 13: FFA @ Hemingford (only  if qualified), leave time 7AM 
Mon Oct 13: School Board Meeting, 6pm, MHS Library 
Tue Oct 14: Triangular @ Leyton,  4pm, leave time 2pm 
Thur Oct 16: Parent’s Night (Volleyball, Football) VB (4pm) & FB (7pm) @ Home VS. Hay 
Springs 
Sat Oct 18: MAC Varsity VB @ Bridgeport, 9am 
Mon Oct 20: Varsity VB Triangular @ Home, 4pm 
Wed Oct 22: Career Cabs for Sophomores in Scottsbluff 
Thur Oct 23: Varsity VB @ Bayard, 4pm, leave time 3pm 
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